

materiale constructii

I.D.: 87533529

Data publicarii 29.09.23 Coduri CPV 44000000-0

Pretul estimativ: 2.848,19 RON - 2.848,19 RON

Descriere: ANCORA CONEXPAND M10X 80 BUC 6,000 1,5966 9,58 1,90 6896 BALAMA SUDURA CALIBRATA 22X90 BUC 2,000 6,7227 13,45 8,00 6897 BALAMA SUDURA CALIBRATA 26X100 BUC 2,000 10,9244 21,85 13,00 12272 BEC LED 11W SKU-7351 V-TAC A65 E27 6400K ALB RECE BUC 5,000 9,2437 46,22 11,00 5049 BR 35035 INGST DRT+TABL BUC 1,000 40,3361 40,34 48,00 7086 BURGHIU METAL HSS 135 GR 4,0 MM BUC 1,000 3,3613 3,36 4,00 7214 BURGHIU METAL HSS 135 GR 5,0 MM BUC 1,000 4,6218 4,62 5,50 7087 BURGHIU METAL HSS 135 GR 6,0 MM BUC 6,000 6,7227 40,34 8,00 9295 BURGHIU METAL HSS 135 GR12,0 MM BUC 2,000 29,4118 58,82 35,00 9003 CHERESTEA RASINOASE - MOLID MC 0,090 1134,4538 102,10 1350,00 12530 CHERESTEA RASINOASE - MOLID - USCATA - SCANDURI MC 0,320 1260,5042 403,36 1500,00 3727 CIL SIG 62 CENTR BUC 1,000 29,4118 29,41 35,00 12579 CIMENT ECOPLANET PLUS 40KG HOLCIM SAC 24,000 24,7899 594,96 29,50 7259 COT PVC 110X45 INEL ORANGE BUC 3,000 9,6639 28,99 11,50 3450 COT PVC 110X87 INEL ORANGE PL BUC 3,000 10,0000 30,00 11,90 3448 COT PVC 160X87 INEL PES BUC 1,000 24,7899 24,79 29,50 6255 CUIE CONSTRUCTIE ' KG 0,200 7,9832 1,60 9,50 388 DISC METAL SPECIAL 230X1,9X22 BUC 2,000 10,9244 21,85 13,00 5043 DOP PVC 110 BUC 1,000 3,3613 3,36 4,00 9367 DOP PVC 160 BUC 1,000 12,1849 12,18 14,50 5773 ELECTROD CEMONT SPEEDARC RUTILIC 3,2 X 350MM KG 4,500 24,7899 111,55 29,50 5316 GARNIT MIN LIUBA EXT PER 1,000 66,8067 66,81 79,50 11845 LUBRIFIANT PT TUBURI PVC 250GR BUC 1,000 12,6050 12,61 15,00 7965